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
furniture, household 
goods, tools, small 
appliances, and RV 

supplies.  Two dining 
sets, 2 king beds, 2 
twin trundle beds, 

leather sofa and 
chair, 3 Stressless 

chair, very nice patio 
furniture, upright 

furniture, and 
MUCH more!  ALL 

SALES FINAL. Cred-
it cards accepted.  No 
pets, smoking, back-

packs or shopping 
bags allowed.  View 

photos at 
CindyWobbeEstates.com.

Misc. For Sale

2-Poulson Pro Gas Chain 
Saws. 14” & 16”. Used very 
little. $75/each. 541-997-
1304. 

REAL ESTATE

House For Rent/

Lease

$995/mo. plus dep. – 
2bdrm., 1ba. Bungalow near 
Old Town. Available 9/15. 
541-735-1338. 

AUTOMOTIVE
 

Vehicles 

1933 CHEVROLET MASTER 

EAGLE TOWN SEDAN

 With intergral 
trunk. Independent 
front ends, rack & 
pinion steering. 
541-747-3269 

Call Don for price.

2004 MAZDA RX8
Low Miles

Sale $7,995
Stk#18131B

2010 FORD FUSION
$9,995

Stk#18U64A

2008 KIA AMANTI
PREMIUM, LOW MILES

$7,995
Stk#19C02A

2014 JEEP 
CHEROKEE

$13,995
Stk#18114B

2014 FORD 
FOCUS

TITANIUM, LOW MILES

$12,995
Stk#19C03A

2002 FORD 
F150 4X4
$8,995

Stk#19T26A

2011 MAZDA 3 S
SPORT WAGON, LOW MILES

$12,995
Stk#18T59A

2150 Hwy. 101. Florence

(541) 997-3475

1-800-348-3475

ON

SALE

1936 CHEVROLET PICK UP

 
4-speed Trans., 

independent front 
ends, rack & pinion 

steering. 
Many parts. 

541-747-3269 
Call Don for price.

2013 FORD F150 

STX SUPERCAB 
78k LOW mi., Canopy, 

Tow pkg., new oversized 
Michelin tires & align-

ment, Mobile 1 oil change 
every 3500 mi., Sat 

Radio, CD, PW, PB, AC, 
CC, Auto, 3.7L V6, super 
clean truck! $16,995/obo. 

541-991-3600 or 
541-991-2694 cell.

1979 RED FIAT SPIDER 

Runs great! 66k 

miles. New tires, 

shocks, battery, 

wiring. $6,500 

OBO
Call or text Todd 

541-953-4194

2016 COLEMAN 27FT  

TRAVEL TRAILER

 Large slide out 
rear living, 

queen bed new 
mattress, new 

stove. $18,500. 
Like new condition.  

541-297-9253 
Florence.

96 HOLIDAY RAMBLER

 5th Wheel. 
Set up in space 
#17 @ Siuslaw 
RV Park. Good 
cond. w/custom 

upgrades. $7,200 
541-913-1271

2001 CAMARO 

Convertible. 
85K mi., custom 
wheels & tires. 

$5,750/obo.
541-991-2274 or 

541-902-1368

2018 GULF STREAM 

VINTAGE CRUISER 

TRAILER 17’

 
Never been 

camping.
$15,500 cute
541-590-3744

98 CHEVY TRUCK 4X4 
One owner. 

Extended Cab, 

long bed, 118K mi. 

Always Mobil 1, new 

brakes. Great tow rig.

Make offer. 

541-991-9846.

8 1/2’ PORTABOTE 
Electric trolling 

motor. Battery and 
oars. $1,200

541-997-2863

PRONTO M50

POWER CHAIR
 

Good condition, 
$300.00. 

541-902-9195.

SANDRAIL 
Recently Tuned 
Up & Ready to 

Go! Come take a 
look! $5,000/obo.

541-999-0548 
Text Only

2016 

ROCKWOOD LITE 
 

25’, queen bed, couch, 
slide out, P/awning, TV 
& stereo. 13.5K BTU 
roof A/C, nice kitch-
en. Price Reduced, 

Like New Condition. 

$17,750
541-590-3758

REDUCED

2003 MONACO 

WINDSOR
 

★REDUCED★

40ft., 2 slides, 
Low mi., No smoke, 

No pets. Lots of 
extras. 

$50,500
Local 916-761-4151

541-997-7653

1870 HWY 126, SUITE A

PO BOX 3040

FLORENCE, OR

FAX 541-997-7654

VISIT US ONLINE AT 

WWW.JIMHOBERG.COM 

RESIDENTIAL

LAND

COMMERCIAL

PROPERTY

MANAGEMENT

Classy 3 bdrm, 2 1/2 bath home in 

Willow Dunes. 2864 sq. ft. of living 

space. Split bedroom layout. Dining 

room, den/offi ce, sunroom. Vaulted 

ceilings. Fence back yard & attached 

3 car garage. $499,500

List #883/18231967

Turn of the century home located in Old 

Town Florence. Near shopping, restaurants 

and a block from the River. 3 bdrm, 2 bath, 

1872 sq. ft. of living space. Large eat-in 

kitchen with new cabinets. $339,000 

List #892/19204723

Great little home in the trees south of 

Florence. Recently remodeled. Cozy living 

room with pellet stove. Galley kitchen. 

Two bdrm & bonus room. Partial basement 

for storage. Detached garage. $274,900 

List #916/19677237

Commercial lot located right alongside 

Hwy 126. .31 acre lot has creek views and 

a beautiful setting with natural fl ora. Buyer 

to contact City of Florence for approved 
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